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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ryan Kearns            M 20-24       1/30    5:18       16:48
2     Craig Jordan           M 25-29       1/85    5:29       17:22
3     Bobby Thompson         M 25-29       2/85    5:43       18:06
4     Joseph Kitchell        M 35-39       1/60    5:45       18:13
5     Matt Peterson          M 25-29       3/85    5:53       18:38
6     Daniel Day             M 20-24       2/30    5:54       18:40
7     Andrew Hector          M 45-49       1/62    5:59       18:58
8     Ryan McAvoy            M 20-24       3/30    6:00       19:01
9     Andrew Cartwright      M 25-29       4/85    6:01       19:04
10    Walter Dearing         M 20-24       4/30    6:04       19:12
11    Eric Thaman            M 25-29       5/85    6:11       19:33
12    Connor Geshay          M 25-29       6/85    6:15       19:46
13    Micah Bennett          M 30-34       1/71    6:22       20:10
14    Ashley Schacht         F 30-34      1/134    6:23       20:14
15    Natasha Ringenberg     F 35-39      1/109    6:25       20:20
16    Brian Schuetter        M 40-44       1/60    6:25       20:20
17    Jess Smith             M 50-54       1/75    6:26       20:23
18    Marty Weaver           M 45-49       2/62    6:29       20:33
19    Alejandro Espinosa     M 25-29       7/85    6:29       20:33
20    Joe Gramse             M 25-29       8/85    6:30       20:34
21    Jeffrey Engel          M 45-49       3/62    6:31       20:37
22    Matthew Rittman        M 20-24       5/30    6:32       20:39
23    Carter Angell          M 30-34       2/71    6:33       20:43
24    Lori Hunteman          F 35-39      2/109    6:33       20:43
25    Paul Panning           M 35-39       2/60    6:34       20:47
26    Amber Vanes            F 35-39      3/109    6:35       20:50
27    Andy Byerly            M 35-39       3/60    6:35       20:51
28    Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/7    6:38       21:01
29    Ian Rewoldt            M 25-29       9/85    6:39       21:02
30    Tommy Kaplan           M 01-15        1/5    6:40       21:06
31    Dan Rittman            M 50-54       2/75    6:40       21:06
32    Tim Cook               M 55-59       1/68    6:41       21:09
33    Jay Eiteljorge         M 45-49       4/62    6:41       21:11
34    Eric Tilmont           M 25-29      10/85    6:43       21:17
35    Ali Oppel              F 20-24       1/31    6:44       21:19
36    Colleen Sakon          F 35-39      4/109    6:46       21:26
37    Jake Hartmeister       M 25-29      11/85    6:48       21:31
38    Andy Kosegi            M 45-49       5/62    6:53       21:48
39    Brady Webster          M 30-34       3/71    6:54       21:51
40    Brad Huffman           M 45-49       6/62    6:54       21:51
41    Travis Gaff            M 25-29      12/85    6:54       21:51
42    Alex Gomes             M 16-19        1/1    6:54       21:52
43    Keval Patel            M 20-24       6/30    6:55       21:54
44    Theodore Smith         M 20-24       7/30    6:56       21:56
45    Evan Krauss            M 25-29      13/85    6:56       21:58
46    Sam Bleyle             M 20-24       8/30    6:57       22:02
47    Eli Hummel             M 01-15        2/5    6:59       22:07
48    Zackery Carl           M 20-24       9/30    6:59       22:08
49    Jason Shaw             M 35-39       4/60    7:02       22:15
50    Laura Richardson       F 45-49       1/82    7:02       22:15
51    Greg Lanham            M 50-54       3/75    7:03       22:18
52    Stephen Edinger        M 30-34       4/71    7:03       22:20
53    Brian Schneider        M 40-44       2/60    7:05       22:24
54    Shawn Obrian           M 30-34       5/71    7:05       22:25
55    Paul Kelley-Jones      M 55-59       2/68    7:05       22:25
56    Andrew Kays            M 25-29      14/85    7:05       22:25
57    Brody Perrine          M 20-24      10/30    7:05       22:27
58    Tyler Stover           M 30-34       6/71    7:07       22:30
59    Matt Duncan            M 25-29      15/85    7:07       22:32
60    Collin Skodinski       M 25-29      16/85    7:07       22:33
61    Ryan Collins           M 40-44       3/60    7:08       22:35
62    Billy Krawzak          M 25-29      17/85    7:08       22:36
63    David Coutant          M 45-49       7/62    7:08       22:36
64    James Kowalik          M 30-34       7/71    7:09       22:38
65    Adam Shoemaker         M 30-34       8/71    7:10       22:41
66    John Dashiell          M 35-39       5/60    7:10       22:43
67    Michael Leivant        M 40-44       4/60    7:11       22:45
68    Alan Hudkins           M 25-29      18/85    7:12       22:49
69    Brooke Solis           F 40-44       1/92    7:13       22:50
70    Mark Garrison          M 40-44       5/60    7:13       22:51
71    James Bumb             M 65-69       1/16    7:14       22:53
72    Josh Harper            M 40-44       6/60    7:14       22:53
73    Kristen Hlava          F 20-24       2/31    7:14       22:55
74    Brian Fillenwarth      M 45-49       8/62    7:14       22:56
75    Jared Broschart        M 25-29      19/85    7:15       22:56
76    Gabby Behr             F 20-24       3/31    7:15       22:57
77    Alex Kuepper           M 25-29      20/85    7:15       22:58
78    Sarah Callahan         F 25-29      1/114    7:15       22:58
79    Jim Yates              M 60-64       1/37    7:15       22:58
80    Krystal Brand          F 30-34      2/134    7:16       22:59
81    Sara Schulz            F 35-39      5/109    7:17       23:04
82    Dan Hay                M 45-49       9/62    7:17       23:05
83    Don Keller             M 55-59       3/68    7:18       23:08
84    Michael Tarnowski      M 30-34       9/71    7:18       23:08
85    Claire Pollock         F 25-29      2/114    7:20       23:12
86    Andrew Werner          M 40-44       7/60    7:20       23:14
87    Brian Kimberlin        M 35-39       6/60    7:21       23:17
88    Eileen Poore           F 35-39      6/109    7:21       23:17
89    Kaleb Savoldi          M 20-24      11/30    7:22       23:19
90    Brett Graham           M 50-54       4/75    7:22       23:21
91    Jaden Brown            M 30-34      10/71    7:23       23:22
92    Charlotte Fillenwarth  F 30-34      3/134    7:23       23:22
93    Lauren Bailey          F 35-39      7/109    7:26       23:31
94    John Linville          M 30-34      11/71    7:27       23:34
95    Jon Chastain           M 40-44       8/60    7:27       23:34
96    Tommy Cochran          M 35-39       7/60    7:27       23:37
97    Cameron Norris         M 50-54       5/75    7:28       23:39
98    Johanna Kitchell       F 30-34      4/134    7:29       23:40
99    Michael Obenchain      M 40-44       9/60    7:29       23:40
100   Renee Studt            F 25-29      3/114    7:29       23:40
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101   Tom Kaplan             M 45-49      10/62    7:29       23:42
102   Scott Nelson           M 30-34      12/71    7:30       23:45
103   Michelle Kiningham     F 25-29      4/114    7:31       23:47
104   Brad Maynard           M 45-49      11/62    7:32       23:50
105   Kevin Hewlate          M 40-44      10/60    7:32       23:51
106   Jeff Williams          M 40-44      11/60    7:33       23:55
107   Timothy Schuster       M 25-29      21/85    7:33       23:55
108   James Hoffman          M 25-29      22/85    7:33       23:56
109   Dana Matis             F 30-34      5/134    7:34       23:57
110   Timothy Wott           M 55-59       4/68    7:36       24:03
111   Tyler Krathwohl        M 20-24      12/30    7:36       24:03
112   Mark Saltsgaver        M 55-59       5/68    7:36       24:03
113   Heather Proft          F 35-39      8/109    7:36       24:05
114   Bill Bolger            M 60-64       2/37    7:37       24:07
115   Kate Broshears         F 30-34      6/134    7:38       24:09
116   Pamela Haynor          F 35-39      9/109    7:38       24:09
117   Brandon Cox            M 30-34      13/71    7:38       24:10
118   Jonathan Mattingly     M 40-44      12/60    7:38       24:11
119   Adam Hilgenkamp        M 25-29      23/85    7:38       24:11
120   Matt Rouse             M 50-54       6/75    7:39       24:13
121   Todd Bailey            M 50-54       7/75    7:39       24:14
122   Sarah Jerrell          F 30-34      7/134    7:40       24:15
123   Barry Goodrich         M 60-64       3/37    7:42       24:22
124   Nita Brooks            F 45-49       2/82    7:42       24:23
125   Chris Ross             M 35-39       8/60    7:43       24:25
126   Mandy Ellington        F 40-44       2/92    7:43       24:26
127   Zach Blatz             M 30-34      14/71    7:43       24:27
128   Steve Betz             M 50-54       8/75    7:44       24:29
129   Joshua Riggin          M 35-39       9/60    7:45       24:32
130   Bridget Bedel          F 20-24       4/31    7:45       24:34
131   Allen Carl             M 55-59       6/68    7:46       24:34
132   Senaka Ratnayake       M 30-34      15/71    7:46       24:35
133   Tim Rohrbach           M 25-29      24/85    7:46       24:36
134   Monish Patel           M 40-44      13/60    7:46       24:36
135   Mike Murphy            M 55-59       7/68    7:46       24:36
136   Sean Strahan           M 35-39      10/60    7:47       24:38
137   Justin Niehaus         M 25-29      25/85    7:47       24:38
138   Chloe Kaplan           F 01-15        1/7    7:47       24:38
139   Scott Wolf             M 55-59       8/68    7:48       24:41
140   Curt Biro              M 60-64       4/37    7:48       24:41
141   Ryan Keen              M 45-49      12/62    7:48       24:42
142   Daniel Gomes           M 50-54       9/75    7:48       24:43
143   Kevin Leineweber       M 50-54      10/75    7:49       24:44
144   William Dyson          M 55-59       9/68    7:49       24:44
145   Theresa Colston        F 40-44       3/92    7:50       24:48
146   Brandon Palencer       M 35-39      11/60    7:50       24:48
147   Steve Sokol            M 60-64       5/37    7:51       24:51
148   Jennifer Matsche       F 40-44       4/92    7:51       24:52
149   Aubrey Sublette        F 30-34      8/134    7:51       24:52
150   Brett Mitchell         M 40-44      14/60    7:51       24:52
151   Jane Gordon            F 30-34      9/134    7:52       24:53
152   Caren Bond             F 45-49       3/82    7:52       24:55
153   Tony Ramsey            M 45-49      13/62    7:53       24:57
154   Michael Arnott         M 30-34      16/71    7:53       24:58
155   Jeff Sisk              M 50-54      11/75    7:54       25:00
156   Brian Fisher           M 40-44      15/60    7:54       25:01
157   Derek Tinnon           M 35-39      12/60    7:54       25:02
158   Daniel Swank           M 30-34      17/71    7:55       25:03
159   Dan Thatcher           M 40-44      16/60    7:55       25:04
160   Matt Holm              M 55-59      10/68    7:56       25:06
161   Tracy Snider           M 40-44      17/60    7:56       25:07
162   Harry Todd             M 60-64       6/37    7:56       25:07
163   Kayla Heldman          F 25-29      5/114    7:56       25:08
164   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        2/7    7:57       25:10
165   Beth Frantz            F 35-39     10/109    7:58       25:14
166   Greg Durm              M 35-39      13/60    7:58       25:15
167   Rob Hays               M 30-34      18/71    7:59       25:18
168   Steven Thomas          M 55-59      11/68    7:59       25:18
169   Stacy Goins            F 40-44       5/92    8:00       25:19
170   Dan Mudra              M 45-49      14/62    8:00       25:19
171   Derek Anderson         M 45-49      15/62    8:00       25:20
172   Cameron Gelwicks       M 20-24      13/30    8:03       25:30
173   Maggie Gardner         F 30-34     10/134    8:04       25:32
174   Erin Pannell           F 25-29      6/114    8:04       25:33
175   Jacob Luke             M 20-24      14/30    8:05       25:35
176   Jeff Wheeler           M 40-44      18/60    8:05       25:36
177   Carson Dreyer          M 25-29      26/85    8:05       25:36
178   Jay Grothause          M 25-29      27/85    8:05       25:37
179   Rebecca Burkley        F 20-24       5/31    8:05       25:37
180   Garrett Houx           M 35-39      14/60    8:05       25:37
181   Jessica Williams       F 30-34     11/134    8:06       25:39
182   Sarah Clouser          F 40-44       6/92    8:06       25:39
183   Kris Gouty             F 35-39     11/109    8:06       25:40
184   Dave Gowan             M 50-54      12/75    8:06       25:40
185   Maureen Borto          F 40-44       7/92    8:07       25:42
186   Rob Mutzl              M 50-54      13/75    8:07       25:42
187   Liza Mutzl             F 50-54       1/90    8:07       25:43
188   David Doerner          M 20-24      15/30    8:07       25:43
189   Erika Gowan            F 45-49       4/82    8:08       25:45
190   Roglio Soto            M 25-29      28/85    8:08       25:45
191   Elizabeth Wiley        F 30-34     12/134    8:08       25:46
192   Jason Bletzinger       M 45-49      16/62    8:09       25:48
193   John Schmaling         M 30-34      19/71    8:09       25:49
194   Alan Griffin           M 50-54      14/75    8:10       25:50
195   Steve True             M 50-54      15/75    8:10       25:50
196   Aleksa Todorovic       M 20-24      16/30    8:10       25:51
197   Roger Grah             M 55-59      12/68    8:10       25:52
198   Mike Noirot            M 40-44      19/60    8:10       25:52
199   Jake Stanbary          M 35-39      15/60    8:10       25:53
200   Darcey Noirot          F 40-44       8/92    8:10       25:53
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201   Dave Getz              M 60-64       7/37    8:11       25:55
202   Justin Reedus          M 01-15        3/5    8:12       25:57
203   James Zenor            M 45-49      17/62    8:12       25:57
204   Miranda Breedlove      F 30-34     13/134    8:13       26:00
205   Eric Gaidis            M 25-29      29/85    8:13       26:01
206   Jordan Bolen           M 25-29      30/85    8:13       26:02
207   Bill Weinberg          M 45-49      18/62    8:13       26:03
208   Phill Dewing           M 35-39      16/60    8:14       26:03
209   James Proft            M 40-44      20/60    8:14       26:03
210   Sarah Herring          F 35-39     12/109    8:14       26:04
211   Owen Pryor             M 30-34      20/71    8:14       26:04
212   Steve Duncan           M 55-59      13/68    8:14       26:05
213   Mike Powell            M 50-54      16/75    8:14       26:05
214   Dan Bellovary          M 50-54      17/75    8:14       26:05
215   Ashley Floyd           F 35-39     13/109    8:15       26:06
216   Lezlie Biro            F 55-59       1/75    8:15       26:06
217   Marc Eichenauer        M 45-49      19/62    8:15       26:06
218   Morgan Boyne           F 35-39     14/109    8:15       26:08
219   Andrew Stewart         M 20-24      17/30    8:16       26:12
220   David Powers           M 35-39      17/60    8:16       26:12
221   Taylor Brune           F 25-29      7/114    8:17       26:12
222   Alejandro Hernandez    M 25-29      31/85    8:17       26:12
223   Stephen West           M 40-44      21/60    8:17       26:12
224   Elizabeth Lauth        F 35-39     15/109    8:17       26:13
225   Christopher Nicholson  M 40-44      22/60    8:17       26:13
226   Bill Bentley           M 65-69       2/16    8:17       26:14
227   Susannah Dyson         F 55-59       2/75    8:17       26:14
228   Thomas Grembowicz      M 60-64       8/37    8:17       26:14
229   Jordan Lake            M 25-29      32/85    8:18       26:16
230   Kaye Eastman           F 25-29      8/114    8:18       26:18
231   Kimberly Scotter       F 30-34     14/134    8:18       26:18
232   Diana Nommay           F 55-59       3/75    8:19       26:19
233   Nate Murray            M 40-44      23/60    8:19       26:19
234   Daniel Leedy           M 25-29      33/85    8:19       26:21
235   Abby King              F 25-29      9/114    8:19       26:21
236   Bobby Egan             M 25-29      34/85    8:19       26:21
237   Josh Pugh              M 25-29      35/85    8:20       26:23
238   Michael Welling        M 25-29      36/85    8:20       26:24
239   George Hanlin          M 45-49      20/62    8:20       26:24
240   Blake Rodier           M 30-34      21/71    8:20       26:24
241   Ricky Davis            M 30-34      22/71    8:21       26:27
242   Brady Scott            M 45-49      21/62    8:22       26:28
243   Donald Heichel         M 45-49      22/62    8:22       26:29
244   Vanessa Deveau Bachle  F 35-39     16/109    8:22       26:29
245   Jeff Waggoner          M 55-59      14/68    8:22       26:29
246   Zack Waisanen          M 35-39      18/60    8:23       26:31
247   Sara Arnold            F 30-34     15/134    8:23       26:34
248   Alyssa Casselman       F 25-29     10/114    8:24       26:35
249   Esther Slabach         F 40-44       9/92    8:24       26:37
250   Clayton De Fur         M 25-29      37/85    8:25       26:40
251   John Adams             M 45-49      23/62    8:26       26:41
252   Rae Bosio              F 55-59       4/75    8:27       26:44
253   Melanie Fauth          F 50-54       2/90    8:27       26:44
254   Ryan Radecki           M 40-44      24/60    8:27       26:45
255   Jennifer Wallace       F 40-44      10/92    8:27       26:45
256   Lindsey Williams       F 30-34     16/134    8:28       26:48
257   Scott Brody            M 30-34      23/71    8:28       26:48
258   Fred Sudler            M 40-44      25/60    8:28       26:48
259   Elizabeth Gubbins      F 35-39     17/109    8:28       26:49
260   Kristine Swank         F 30-34     17/134    8:28       26:49
261   Angie Jaramillo        F 30-34     18/134    8:28       26:49
262   Kayla Morrison         F 30-34     19/134    8:28       26:49
263   Nick Friedman          M 30-34      24/71    8:28       26:50
264   Darin Coy              M 30-34      25/71    8:28       26:50
265   Brandon Rogers         M 35-39      19/60    8:29       26:51
266   Matt Blankenberger     M 30-34      26/71    8:29       26:51
267   David Patton           M 25-29      38/85    8:30       26:54
268   Qin Zhu                M 25-29      39/85    8:30       26:54
269   Scott Helgemo          M 50-54      18/75    8:30       26:54
270   Troy Barnes            M 35-39      20/60    8:31       26:58
271   Chloe Zyrowski         F 25-29     11/114    8:31       26:59
272   Frank Herr             M 35-39      21/60    8:31       26:59
273   Cody Kocher            M 20-24      18/30    8:32       27:00
274   Greg Paton             M 55-59      15/68    8:32       27:00
275   Kyle Jones             M 25-29      40/85    8:32       27:00
276   Lisa Hess              F 50-54       3/90    8:32       27:01
277   John Laughlin          M 30-34      27/71    8:32       27:01
278   Joe Evans              M 40-44      26/60    8:32       27:02
279   Jordan Hodson          M 30-34      28/71    8:32       27:02
280   Dylan Hartman          M 30-34      29/71    8:32       27:02
281   Kurt Shetter           M 50-54      19/75    8:33       27:03
282   Sarah Hartman          F 30-34     20/134    8:33       27:03
283   Jackie Rywalt          F 20-24       6/31    8:33       27:04
284   Madison Dunker         F 20-24       7/31    8:33       27:04
285   Mike Kerschner         M 50-54      20/75    8:33       27:05
286   Brooke Watkins         F 40-44      11/92    8:33       27:06
287   Ira Means              M 50-54      21/75    8:34       27:07
288   Paige Schueren         F 20-24       8/31    8:34       27:07
289   Jeffrey Watson         M 60-64       9/37    8:34       27:07
290   Paul Hankins           M 55-59      16/68    8:34       27:08
291   Kara Bletzinger        F 40-44      12/92    8:34       27:09
292   Arin McIntosh          F 30-34     21/134    8:35       27:10
293   Bob Grannis            M 25-29      41/85    8:35       27:10
294   Sally Ray              F 30-34     22/134    8:35       27:10
295   Brian Moser            M 50-54      22/75    8:35       27:11
296   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        3/7    8:36       27:12
297   Mitchell Hoge          M 20-24      19/30    8:36       27:13
298   Sarah McManus          F 20-24       9/31    8:36       27:13
299   Ashley Inman           F 35-39     18/109    8:36       27:14
300   Janelle Renschler      F 40-44      13/92    8:36       27:15
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301   David Brown            M 50-54      23/75    8:36       27:15
302   Allison Morris         F 40-44      14/92    8:36       27:15
303   Brad Habbinga          M 35-39      22/60    8:37       27:17
304   Diana Linxwiler        F 55-59       5/75    8:37       27:18
305   Anna Nagy              F 20-24      10/31    8:37       27:18
306   Chase Cresgy           M 20-24      20/30    8:38       27:19
307   Michael Lamkin         M 35-39      23/60    8:38       27:19
308   Adam Jurs              M 35-39      24/60    8:39       27:22
309   Kristin Panning        F 35-39     19/109    8:39       27:22
310   Chris Kniese           M 30-34      30/71    8:39       27:22
311   Britta Mielke          F 35-39     20/109    8:39       27:23
312   Sara Napierkowski      F 25-29     12/114    8:40       27:25
313   Jennifer Challand      F 30-34     23/134    8:40       27:25
314   Justin Burnett         M 20-24      21/30    8:40       27:26
315   Clinton MacY           M 35-39      25/60    8:40       27:27
316   Alex Dolgin            M 35-39      26/60    8:41       27:29
317   Lauren Roemke          F 35-39     21/109    8:41       27:31
318   Kristy Biro            F 25-29     13/114    8:41       27:31
319   Chris Dale             M 25-29      42/85    8:42       27:34
320   Shawn Chase            M 45-49      24/62    8:42       27:34
321   Garrett Aderman        M 25-29      43/85    8:43       27:35
322   Kumari Ratnayake       F 30-34     24/134    8:43       27:35
323   Anthony Brooks         M 50-54      24/75    8:44       27:38
324   Jennifer Moulton       F 30-34     25/134    8:44       27:38
325   John Coovert           M 50-54      25/75    8:44       27:39
326   Jennifer Falk          F 30-34     26/134    8:44       27:39
327   Angelica McMurtray     F 45-49       5/82    8:44       27:40
328   Jordan Tojo            F 25-29     14/114    8:44       27:40
329   Jillian Bolen          F 25-29     15/114    8:45       27:41
330   Frederick Langenstein  M 25-29      44/85    8:45       27:41
331   Abigail McNamee        F 25-29     16/114    8:45       27:41
332   Emily Hummel           F 45-49       6/82    8:45       27:42
333   David Doerner          M 45-49      25/62    8:45       27:42
334   Jonel Thaller          F 40-44      15/92    8:45       27:44
335   Matthew Gerber         M 45-49      26/62    8:45       27:44
336   Jon Bottorf            M 45-49      27/62    8:46       27:44
337   Aaron Corder           M 20-24      22/30    8:46       27:46
338   Michael Bovin          M 30-34      31/71    8:46       27:47
339   Vickie Bovin           F 35-39     22/109    8:47       27:47
340   Cody Campbell          M 25-29      45/85    8:47       27:48
341   Hannah Gross           F 40-44      16/92    8:47       27:49
342   Lisa Green             F 60-64       1/35    8:48       27:51
343   Jim Lesh               M 30-34      32/71    8:48       27:51
344   Molly Keller           F 25-29     17/114    8:48       27:51
345   Kendra Wood            F 45-49       7/82    8:48       27:51
346   Brian Dunkel           M 35-39      27/60    8:48       27:52
347   Steven Harton          M 25-29      46/85    8:48       27:52
348   Mike Jones             M 25-29      47/85    8:48       27:53
349   Kristin Wrobleski      F 40-44      17/92    8:49       27:54
350   Martin Demo            M 25-29      48/85    8:49       27:55
351   John Bear              M 55-59      17/68    8:49       27:55
352   Jessica Day            F 35-39     23/109    8:49       27:55
353   Abigail Frantz         F 40-44      18/92    8:49       27:55
354   Shawna Prange          F 30-34     27/134    8:49       27:56
355   Brian Di Piro          M 30-34      33/71    8:50       27:57
356   Jennifer Schauff       F 35-39     24/109    8:50       27:58
357   Rachel Coy             F 30-34     28/134    8:50       27:59
358   Bryan Sloan            M 45-49      28/62    8:50       28:00
359   Justin Lanham          M 30-34      34/71    8:51       28:00
360   Peggy Breedlove-Gerard F 60-64       2/35    8:51       28:01
361   Charlie Harting        M 50-54      26/75    8:51       28:02
362   Carli Nienaber         F 25-29     18/114    8:51       28:03
363   Patrick Conley         M 30-34      35/71    8:52       28:03
364   Ken Dilley             M 30-34      36/71    8:52       28:05
365   Teresa Lynch           F 45-49       8/82    8:52       28:05
366   Rachel Rollison        F 25-29     19/114    8:52       28:06
367   Jordyn Wells           F 30-34     29/134    8:52       28:06
368   Kate Byerly            F 35-39     25/109    8:53       28:06
369   Claire Willard         F 35-39     26/109    8:53       28:06
370   Megan Dale             F 30-34     30/134    8:53       28:08
371   Jessica McElroy        F 40-44      19/92    8:53       28:08
372   Alexander Jimenez      M 35-39      28/60    8:54       28:10
373   Joey Vinnai            M 30-34      37/71    8:54       28:10
374   Brenda Clark           F 35-39     27/109    8:54       28:11
375   Melisa Cinbat          F 25-29     20/114    8:55       28:15
376   Adam Dubuque           M 25-29      49/85    8:55       28:15
377   Amanda Vinnai          F 25-29     21/114    8:56       28:16
378   Anne Cook              F 55-59       6/75    8:56       28:16
379   Lauren Habig           F 30-34     31/134    8:56       28:17
380   Michelle Cobourn-Baurl F 35-39     28/109    8:56       28:18
381   Jeff Cristee           M 55-59      18/68    8:56       28:19
382   Andrew Jackson         M 20-24      23/30    8:57       28:19
383   Jordan Essman          F 30-34     32/134    8:57       28:20
384   Tom Herman             M 60-64      10/37    8:57       28:21
385   Olivia Wimmenauer      F 25-29     22/114    8:58       28:22
386   Amelia Rose            F 60-64       3/35    8:58       28:22
387   Sam Taylor             M 25-29      50/85    8:58       28:22
388   Dan Hart               M 40-44      27/60    8:58       28:22
389   Judi Morrisson         F 55-59       7/75    8:58       28:22
390   Scott Rose             M 60-64      11/37    8:58       28:23
391   Kate Yesnik            F 25-29     23/114    8:58       28:24
392   Paige Grate            F 25-29     24/114    8:58       28:24
393   Jenna Michaud          F 20-24      11/31    8:58       28:24
394   Sarah Stuerzenberger   F 35-39     29/109    8:58       28:24
395   Ron Cloer              M 50-54      27/75    8:58       28:25
396   Hannah Downey          F 25-29     25/114    8:58       28:25
397   Emily Pion             F 25-29     26/114    8:58       28:25
398   Hannah Herman Gazdacka F 25-29     27/114    8:58       28:25
399   Amy Hungerford         F 30-34     33/134    8:59       28:25
400   Justin Allen           M 30-34      38/71    8:59       28:26
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401   Sarah Shadday          F 30-34     34/134    8:59       28:27
402   Kaitlyn Sonksen        F 25-29     28/114    8:59       28:27
403   Tim Dickson            M 55-59      19/68    8:59       28:27
404   Rob Woock              M 30-34      39/71    8:59       28:28
405   Jennifer Wilkins       F 30-34     35/134    8:59       28:28
406   Kole Groninger         M 30-34      40/71    9:00       28:28
407   Maggie Wolfred         F 30-34     36/134    9:00       28:29
408   Chris Moberg           M 30-34      41/71    9:00       28:30
409   Chelsea Courtney       F 25-29     29/114    9:00       28:30
410   Karen Wahlstrom        F 50-54       4/90    9:00       28:31
411   Stephanie Thompson     F 35-39     30/109    9:00       28:31
412   Meagan Storms          F 30-34     37/134    9:01       28:32
413   John Soetenga          M 55-59      20/68    9:01       28:33
414   Tami Soetenga          F 55-59       8/75    9:01       28:33
415   Robert O'Dell         M 55-59      21/68    9:01       28:33
416   Christine Vogel        F 35-39     31/109    9:01       28:34
417   Linda Jimenez          F 35-39     32/109    9:01       28:35
418   Dana Cristee           F 55-59       9/75    9:02       28:35
419   Shannon White          F 30-34     38/134    9:02       28:37
420   Mark Lantz             M 30-34      42/71    9:02       28:37
421   Scott Budlong          M 35-39      29/60    9:02       28:37
422   Tony Lloyd             M 50-54      28/75    9:03       28:39
423   Jeff Sherman           M 60-64      12/37    9:04       28:42
424   Daneen Colligan        F 50-54       5/90    9:04       28:43
425   Perry Lierman          M 25-29      51/85    9:04       28:43
426   Roberta Kilroy         F 45-49       9/82    9:05       28:45
427   Mike Reynolds          M 35-39      30/60    9:05       28:45
428   Lynn Schwarz           F 50-54       6/90    9:05       28:46
429   Salli Betz             F 50-54       7/90    9:05       28:46
430   Bret Daghe             M 50-54      29/75    9:05       28:46
431   Derek Gutting          M 45-49      29/62    9:05       28:47
432   Abbie McWilliams       F 40-44      20/92    9:06       28:47
433   Matt Volz              M 40-44      28/60    9:07       28:51
434   Michelle Hopke         F 25-29     30/114    9:07       28:52
435   Emma Tipton            F 25-29     31/114    9:07       28:52
436   Meg Schomaker          F 20-24      12/31    9:07       28:53
437   Lauren Daas            F 20-24      13/31    9:07       28:53
438   David Starr            M 55-59      22/68    9:07       28:53
439   Richard Mills          M 40-44      29/60    9:07       28:53
440   Kevin Roberts          M 30-34      43/71    9:07       28:54
441   Lena Carlton           F 35-39     33/109    9:08       28:54
442   Matt Witt              M 25-29      52/85    9:08       28:54
443   Donna Finney           F 35-39     34/109    9:08       28:55
444   Thomas Gause           M 50-54      30/75    9:08       28:55
445   Daniel Mayorga III     M 40-44      30/60    9:08       28:57
446   MacKenzie Egan         F 25-29     32/114    9:09       28:57
447   Jessica Mattingly      F 35-39     35/109    9:09       28:57
448   David Geeslin          M 55-59      23/68    9:09       28:58
449   Lisa Caccioppo         F 50-54       8/90    9:09       28:58
450   Traci Tinnon           F 35-39     36/109    9:09       28:59
451   Sarah Hill-Abel        F 35-39     37/109    9:09       28:59
452   Carol Ertl             F 50-54       9/90    9:09       29:00
453   Melanie Shipps         F 45-49      10/82    9:09       29:00
454   Troy Buchanan          M 20-24      24/30    9:09       29:00
455   John Dillow            M 45-49      30/62    9:10       29:02
456   Matt Lane              M 45-49      31/62    9:10       29:02
457   Kelli Ozdemir          F 40-44      21/92    9:11       29:03
458   Stephanie Johnston     F 35-39     38/109    9:11       29:04
459   Dawn Russell           F 50-54      10/90    9:12       29:08
460   Allie Day              F 25-29     33/114    9:12       29:08
461   Amy Newquist           F 45-49      11/82    9:13       29:10
462   Darrin Long            M 50-54      31/75    9:13       29:10
463   Kevin White            M 50-54      32/75    9:13       29:11
464   James Carter           M 30-34      44/71    9:14       29:13
465   Amanda Gripe           F 40-44      22/92    9:14       29:14
466   Mark Zerr              M 50-54      33/75    9:14       29:14
467   Neil Fehr              M 55-59      24/68    9:14       29:14
468   Maria Diaz             F 50-54      11/90    9:15       29:16
469   Lorelei Hewlate        F 01-15        2/7    9:15       29:17
470   Stacey Hughes          F 45-49      12/82    9:15       29:17
471   Mark Parnella          M 55-59      25/68    9:15       29:18
472   Rick Youngstafel       M 65-69       3/16    9:15       29:18
473   Leamon Lanham          M 55-59      26/68    9:16       29:20
474   Rebecca Meier          F 50-54      12/90    9:16       29:20
475   Michael McGraw         M 40-44      31/60    9:16       29:21
476   Thad Jaynes            M 45-49      32/62    9:16       29:22
477   Monica Stockton        F 25-29     34/114    9:16       29:22
478   Abby Zielinski         F 20-24      14/31    9:17       29:23
479   Kevin Corder           M 30-34      45/71    9:17       29:24
480   Shandra Clawson        F 25-29     35/114    9:18       29:26
481   Emily Clauss           F 25-29     36/114    9:18       29:27
482   Phil Tarnowski         M 25-29      53/85    9:18       29:28
483   Chad McCollum          M 40-44      32/60    9:18       29:28
484   Alyson Gill            F 35-39     39/109    9:19       29:29
485   Erin Willis            F 30-34     39/134    9:19       29:29
486   George Gill            M 55-59      27/68    9:19       29:30
487   Micheal Hawk           M 55-59      28/68    9:19       29:30
488   Greg Gantt             M 55-59      29/68    9:19       29:30
489   Evan Tank              M 25-29      54/85    9:19       29:31
490   Amy Bannon             F 35-39     40/109    9:19       29:31
491   Timothy Krauss         M 55-59      30/68    9:19       29:31
492   Michael Rowe           M 45-49      33/62    9:19       29:31
493   Michael Whitis         M 50-54      34/75    9:20       29:34
494   Sarah Wall             F 45-49      13/82    9:22       29:40
495   Adam Fairfield         M 50-54      35/75    9:22       29:40
496   Kristin Kucholick      F 30-34     40/134    9:22       29:41
497   Libby Roberts          F 40-44      23/92    9:23       29:42
498   Jennifer Karushis      F 45-49      14/82    9:23       29:42
499   Carol McKinney         F 55-59      10/75    9:23       29:44
500   Lisha Watts            F 35-39     41/109    9:23       29:44
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501   Jeremy Pugh            M 30-34      46/71    9:24       29:45
502   Marvin Clark           M 60-64      13/37    9:24       29:45
503   Susie Sokol            F 50-54      13/90    9:25       29:48
504   Judy Adabie            F 50-54      14/90    9:25       29:50
505   Mary Hawk              F 55-59      11/75    9:26       29:51
506   Jeff Brantley          M 50-54      36/75    9:26       29:51
507   Sha-Ki Johnson         M 45-49      34/62    9:26       29:52
508   Seth Grannan           M 30-34      47/71    9:26       29:53
509   Lauren Kaminski        F NOAGE        1/1    9:26       29:54
510   Derek Stephens         M 30-34      48/71    9:27       29:54
511   Lisa Voy               F 45-49      15/82    9:27       29:55
512   Amber Papp             F 30-34     41/134    9:27       29:56
513   Sean Myers             M 30-34      49/71    9:27       29:56
514   Dana Feiner            F 30-34     42/134    9:28       29:58
515   James Hoffman          M 60-64      14/37    9:28       29:58
516   Karl Gimbel            M 30-34      50/71    9:29       30:00
517   Galen Bartlett         M 25-29      55/85    9:29       30:01
518   Seth Smith             M 20-24      25/30    9:30       30:04
519   Trey Riley             M 50-54      37/75    9:30       30:05
520   Kat Sheffer            F 50-54      15/90    9:30       30:05
521   Jamie Yates            F 25-29     37/114    9:30       30:06
522   Tom Abbett             M 60-64      15/37    9:31       30:07
523   Thiago Scantamburlo    M 40-44      33/60    9:31       30:07
524   Mindy Ochoa            F 30-34     43/134    9:32       30:10
525   Leeann Boaz            F 30-34     44/134    9:32       30:11
526   Dave Swenk             M 40-44      34/60    9:32       30:11
527   Miranda Deverall       F 40-44      24/92    9:32       30:12
528   Josh Bentz             M 25-29      56/85    9:32       30:13
529   Candy Magurean         F 40-44      25/92    9:33       30:14
530   Sarah Cox              F 30-34     45/134    9:33       30:14
531   Timothy Gregory        M 60-64      16/37    9:33       30:15
532   Tom Nolan              M 55-59      31/68    9:33       30:16
533   Sara Adams             F 35-39     42/109    9:33       30:16
534   Jordan Ferguson        M 20-24      26/30    9:34       30:17
535   Noah Gregg             M 35-39      31/60    9:34       30:17
536   Lorrene Buckley        F 60-64       4/35    9:35       30:20
537   Keith Sims             M 45-49      35/62    9:37       30:26
538   Kelly Neal             F 50-54      16/90    9:37       30:27
539   Erin Fetters           F 40-44      26/92    9:37       30:28
540   Michael Stavropulos    M 60-64      17/37    9:37       30:28
541   Allen Crawford         M 40-44      35/60    9:38       30:30
542   Cary Hudson            M 45-49      36/62    9:38       30:30
543   Jared Wilson           M 30-34      51/71    9:38       30:31
544   Caroline Beagle        F 25-29     38/114    9:38       30:31
545   Lauren Crawford        F 25-29     39/114    9:38       30:31
546   Alicia Harper          F 40-44      27/92    9:38       30:31
547   Travis Severson        M 35-39      32/60    9:38       30:31
548   Abbey Stuyvenberg      F 30-34     46/134    9:38       30:32
549   Kaylin Dedinsky        F 30-34     47/134    9:39       30:33
550   Kelli Ray              F 25-29     40/114    9:39       30:33
551   Sarah Graham           F 30-34     48/134    9:39       30:34
552   Meagan Dahle           F 30-34     49/134    9:39       30:35
553   Laura Earley           F 35-39     43/109    9:40       30:35
554   Scott Dufek            M 45-49      37/62    9:40       30:36
555   Alicia Eavey           F 25-29     41/114    9:41       30:40
556   Alina Cappadora        F 25-29     42/114    9:41       30:40
557   Michael Quinn          M 30-34      52/71    9:41       30:41
558   Carissa Susalla        F 40-44      28/92    9:42       30:43
559   Catherine Quinn        F 30-34     50/134    9:42       30:44
560   James Fleck            M 50-54      38/75    9:43       30:45
561   Kristen Schwark        F 50-54      17/90    9:44       30:48
562   June S                 F 30-34     51/134    9:44       30:49
563   Janice Martin          F 55-59      12/75    9:44       30:51
564   Kelly Fisher           F 30-34     52/134    9:45       30:51
565   Scott Fisher           M 30-34      53/71    9:45       30:51
566   Bob Strapulos          M 60-64      18/37    9:45       30:52
567   Kate Hursh             F 40-44      29/92    9:45       30:53
568   Matthew Perkins        M 25-29      57/85    9:45       30:53
569   Tom Dinwiddie          M 70-74        1/6    9:46       30:54
570   Amy Vondielingen       F 35-39     44/109    9:46       30:54
571   Thomas Hale            M 55-59      32/68    9:46       30:56
572   Alexis Sanderson       F 25-29     43/114    9:46       30:56
573   Kate Gerber            F 25-29     44/114    9:46       30:57
574   Mitch Thompson         M 50-54      39/75    9:46       30:57
575   Emily Gerke            F 25-29     45/114    9:46       30:57
576   Lori Leineweber        F 50-54      18/90    9:48       31:02
577   Dylan Depalma          M 40-44      36/60    9:49       31:04
578   Jorie Depalma          F 40-44      30/92    9:49       31:04
579   Kelli Waggoner         F 55-59      13/75    9:49       31:04
580   Alicia Loy             F 30-34     53/134    9:49       31:06
581   Kimberly Brown         F 40-44      31/92    9:49       31:06
582   Sharon Shickel         M 50-54      40/75    9:50       31:08
583   Richard Greene         M 65-69       4/16    9:51       31:12
584   Deb Brown              F 50-54      19/90    9:51       31:12
585   Aimee Deveau           F 35-39     45/109    9:51       31:12
586   Christy Fillenwarth    F 45-49      16/82    9:52       31:13
587   Sarah Myer             F 35-39     46/109    9:52       31:14
588   Amy Robbins            F 45-49      17/82    9:52       31:15
589   Tara Robbins           F 40-44      32/92    9:52       31:15
590   Vahan Badalow          M 45-49      38/62    9:52       31:15
591   Dan Robbins            M 45-49      39/62    9:52       31:16
592   Christina Dieckmeyer   F 35-39     47/109    9:53       31:17
593   Nick Buchanan          M 35-39      33/60    9:53       31:17
594   Victor Grisby          M 45-49      40/62    9:53       31:18
595   Rachel Hallien         F 30-34     54/134    9:53       31:18
596   Craig Delucio          M 50-54      41/75    9:54       31:20
597   Judi Treat             F 45-49      18/82    9:54       31:20
598   Ashley Capozziello     F 30-34     55/134    9:54       31:22
599   Steven Blair           M 55-59      33/68    9:54       31:22
600   Abby Smith             F 30-34     56/134    9:54       31:22
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601   Lee Roling             M 40-44      37/60    9:55       31:23
602   Hannah Chettleburgh    F 20-24      15/31    9:55       31:24
603   Claudia Garcia         F 50-54      20/90    9:56       31:26
604   Christina Grisby       F 45-49      19/82    9:56       31:27
605   Lorraine Vavul         F 55-59      14/75    9:56       31:27
606   Michael Chettleburgh   M 25-29      58/85    9:56       31:29
607   Jeff Stenger           M 55-59      34/68    9:56       31:29
608   Madelyn Ladow          F 25-29     46/114    9:57       31:30
609   Mike O'Maley          M 55-59      35/68    9:58       31:35
610   Nancy Grembowicz       F 60-64       5/35    9:59       31:37
611   Lauren Rossetti        F 20-24      16/31    9:59       31:37
612   Doug Hoff              M 65-69       5/16    9:59       31:38
613   James Edgar            M 50-54      42/75    9:59       31:38
614   Donna Edgar            F 45-49      20/82    9:59       31:38
615   Ellen Pactor           F 35-39     48/109   10:00       31:41
616   Paula J. Ross          F 55-59      15/75   10:01       31:42
617   Sarah Colvin           F 35-39     49/109   10:01       31:42
618   Christopher Sanders    M 35-39      34/60   10:01       31:42
619   Richard Roberts        M 60-64      19/37   10:01       31:44
620   Napoleon Watkins       M 60-64      20/37   10:02       31:45
621   Keith Adabie           M 50-54      43/75   10:02       31:45
622   Debra Magnuson         F 50-54      21/90   10:02       31:45
623   Jt Finnell             M 50-54      44/75   10:02       31:46
624   Chelsea Ratnayake      F 30-34     57/134   10:02       31:46
625   Robin Therrien         F 45-49      21/82   10:02       31:48
626   Katarina Finnell       F 01-15        3/7   10:02       31:48
627   Megan Neher            F 25-29     47/114   10:03       31:49
628   Terald Shaw            M 35-39      35/60   10:03       31:50
629   George Neher           M 60-64      21/37   10:03       31:51
630   Kristofer Frye         M 55-59      36/68   10:04       31:52
631   Kyle Waggonwr          M 30-34      54/71   10:04       31:54
632   Max Brodbeck           M 25-29      59/85   10:05       31:55
633   Sean Gibbens           M 25-29      60/85   10:05       31:56
634   Erin Neher             F 30-34     58/134   10:05       31:57
635   Angie Everton          F 45-49      22/82   10:07       32:01
636   Kristina Meckl         F 25-29     48/114   10:07       32:01
637   Erik Gordon            M 30-34      55/71   10:07       32:02
638   Mark Youngstafel       M 60-64      22/37   10:07       32:03
639   Rodney Luke            M 50-54      45/75   10:07       32:04
640   Sara Zehr              F 35-39     50/109   10:08       32:05
641   Johnnie Bossom         M 35-39      36/60   10:08       32:06
642   Joshua Campbell        M 35-39      37/60   10:09       32:08
643   Matt Riley             M 40-44      38/60   10:09       32:09
644   Erin Swike             F 40-44      33/92   10:09       32:09
645   Brian Neal             M 50-54      46/75   10:10       32:10
646   Laura Granieri         F 25-29     49/114   10:10       32:11
647   Cady Hevesy            F 40-44      34/92   10:10       32:12
648   Kelly Perfield         F 40-44      35/92   10:10       32:12
649   Laurie Dwyer           F 25-29     50/114   10:11       32:14
650   Jennifer Kimmell       F 50-54      22/90   10:11       32:14
651   Phil Moore             M 60-64      23/37   10:11       32:15
652   John McLain            M 55-59      37/68   10:11       32:15
653   Rowena Moore           F 55-59      16/75   10:11       32:16
654   Sheila McLain          F 55-59      17/75   10:12       32:16
655   Sheri Hood             F 45-49      23/82   10:12       32:17
656   April Bassett          F 40-44      36/92   10:12       32:18
657   Erin McNeill           F 35-39     51/109   10:12       32:18
658   April Blevins          F 35-39     52/109   10:12       32:19
659   Carol Gassen           F 55-59      18/75   10:12       32:19
660   Barbara Bates          F 60-64       6/35   10:13       32:20
661   Kate Halter            F 45-49      24/82   10:13       32:20
662   Tricia Jurs            F 45-49      25/82   10:13       32:21
663   Maggie Grover          F 25-29     51/114   10:13       32:23
664   Emily Taylor           F 25-29     52/114   10:13       32:23
665   Sara Vandermark        F 40-44      37/92   10:13       32:23
666   Allie Ellis            F 30-34     59/134   10:14       32:26
667   Matt Vandermark        M 40-44      39/60   10:14       32:26
668   Aubrey Able            F 25-29     53/114   10:15       32:28
669   Kylie Shinholt         F 30-34     60/134   10:15       32:29
670   Ann Bumb               F 55-59      19/75   10:15       32:29
671   Jennifer Buchs         F 35-39     53/109   10:16       32:29
672   Timm Schlegel          M 50-54      47/75   10:16       32:30
673   Ross Goodwell          M 25-29      61/85   10:16       32:30
674   Angela Hetrick         F 35-39     54/109   10:16       32:30
675   Angie Lawless          F 40-44      38/92   10:16       32:31
676   Kristin Corbitt        F 40-44      39/92   10:16       32:32
677   Suzanne Odonnell       F 55-59      20/75   10:17       32:33
678   Amy Leitch             F 55-59      21/75   10:17       32:34
679   Norma Leverenz         F 50-54      23/90   10:17       32:35
680   Gabrielle Davis        F 25-29     54/114   10:18       32:36
681   Tom Schlehuber         M 55-59      38/68   10:18       32:38
682   David McAvoy           M 55-59      39/68   10:19       32:39
683   Adam Howard            M 35-39      38/60   10:19       32:39
684   Mark Brown             M 45-49      41/62   10:19       32:39
685   Lydia Conley           F 30-34     61/134   10:19       32:39
686   Scott Zabinsky         M 40-44      40/60   10:19       32:40
687   Bridget Schneider      F 01-15        4/7   10:19       32:41
688   Chris Howland          M 55-59      40/68   10:19       32:41
689   Debra Essex            F 50-54      24/90   10:20       32:43
690   Alejandro Reyna        M 20-24      27/30   10:20       32:43
691   Amanda Arkema          F 30-34     62/134   10:20       32:44
692   Bridget Hatter         F 30-34     63/134   10:20       32:44
693   Meghan Phillips        F 35-39     55/109   10:20       32:44
694   Sandra Harts           F 50-54      25/90   10:20       32:45
695   Tyler Wong             M 25-29      62/85   10:21       32:45
696   Katie Cordell          F 25-29     55/114   10:21       32:47
697   Rene Kougel            F 45-49      26/82   10:22       32:49
698   Jaimie Pawlosky        F 35-39     56/109   10:22       32:50
699   Chad Capps             M 45-49      42/62   10:22       32:50
700   Matthew Scherschel     M 35-39      39/60   10:23       32:52
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701   Steven Rodino          M 60-64      24/37   10:23       32:52
702   Rachel Hewlate         F 40-44      40/92   10:23       32:52
703   Richard Clark          M 40-44      41/60   10:23       32:53
704   Brooke Baise           F 30-34     64/134   10:23       32:53
705   Doug Burnette          M 50-54      48/75   10:23       32:53
706   Jennifer Moser         F 45-49      27/82   10:23       32:54
707   Loraine Brown          F 55-59      22/75   10:23       32:54
708   Katie Goodwell         F 30-34     65/134   10:24       32:58
709   Jaime Lira             F 45-49      28/82   10:25       33:00
710   Rachel Tenbrink        F 25-29     56/114   10:25       33:00
711   MacKenzie Knotts       F 25-29     57/114   10:26       33:01
712   Robert Long            M 50-54      49/75   10:26       33:02
713   Katherine Younger      F 60-64       7/35   10:26       33:03
714   Mona Gould             F 60-64       8/35   10:27       33:04
715   Emily Clust            F 30-34     66/134   10:27       33:06
716   Tom Montgomery         M 50-54      50/75   10:27       33:07
717   Brooke Meyer           F 25-29     58/114   10:27       33:07
718   Linda Rice             F 60-64       9/35   10:28       33:07
719   Amie Langland          F 35-39     57/109   10:28       33:07
720   Marissa Robertson      F 25-29     59/114   10:28       33:07
721   Andy Rork              M 50-54      51/75   10:28       33:07
722   Drew Robertson         M 25-29      63/85   10:28       33:08
723   Drake Mulcahy          M 25-29      64/85   10:28       33:09
724   Rachel Hook            F 25-29     60/114   10:29       33:12
725   Rob Cutter             M 50-54      52/75   10:29       33:12
726   Daniel Pfleging        M 70-74        2/6   10:29       33:12
727   Matt Curts             M 40-44      42/60   10:30       33:14
728   Stephanie Curts        F 40-44      41/92   10:30       33:14
729   Heidi Shoemaker        F 40-44      42/92   10:31       33:20
730   Ashley Jones           F 25-29     61/114   10:32       33:20
731   Alyssa Dewing          F 30-34     67/134   10:32       33:21
732   Cynthia Uhrig          F 55-59      23/75   10:33       33:24
733   Mark Comerford         M 55-59      41/68   10:33       33:24
734   Cindy Uhrig            F 55-59      24/75   10:33       33:25
735   Miles Schroeder        M 65-69       6/16   10:33       33:26
736   Andrea Selstad         F 45-49      29/82   10:34       33:26
737   Brent Shreve           M 30-34      56/71   10:34       33:27
738   Jonathan Cassady       M 35-39      40/60   10:34       33:27
739   Jim McGee              M 60-64      25/37   10:34       33:27
740   Axel Ortiz             M 45-49      43/62   10:34       33:28
741   Erin Lahr              F 35-39     58/109   10:36       33:34
742   Katy Callahan          F 40-44      43/92   10:36       33:34
743   Chris Powers           M 50-54      53/75   10:36       33:35
744   Devin Brock            M 20-24      28/30   10:36       33:35
745   Chris Power            M 40-44      43/60   10:36       33:35
746   Nancy Powers           F 60-64      10/35   10:36       33:35
747   Gabrielle Brock        F 25-29     62/114   10:36       33:36
748   Adriane Geesaman       F 25-29     63/114   10:38       33:40
749   Mark Quertinmont       M 55-59      42/68   10:38       33:40
750   Tyler Geesaman         M 30-34      57/71   10:38       33:41
751   Kalyn Vento            F 25-29     64/114   10:39       33:42
752   Lorrie Overton         F 55-59      25/75   10:39       33:44
753   Kirsten Peterson       F 50-54      26/90   10:39       33:45
754   Jen Thomas             F 35-39     59/109   10:39       33:45
755   Renee Long             F 50-54      27/90   10:40       33:46
756   Punam Hills            F 30-34     68/134   10:40       33:46
757   Katie Jaime            F 25-29     65/114   10:40       33:47
758   Rob Black              M 40-44      44/60   10:40       33:47
759   Ellen Hines            F 50-54      28/90   10:41       33:49
760   Anabel Haviza          F 30-34     69/134   10:41       33:49
761   Christa Shorter        F 45-49      30/82   10:41       33:49
762   Lori Starr             F 55-59      26/75   10:41       33:50
763   Kathryn Graham         F 30-34     70/134   10:41       33:50
764   Joseph  Joe  Davitt    M 60-64      26/37   10:41       33:50
765   Lauren Frederick       F 30-34     71/134   10:41       33:51
766   Blaine Frederick       M 40-44      45/60   10:41       33:51
767   Skylar Wright          F 25-29     66/114   10:42       33:52
768   Sarah Dilley           F 35-39     60/109   10:43       33:57
769   Nancy Craig            F 50-54      29/90   10:44       33:58
770   Tarashan Brice         F 45-49      31/82   10:44       33:59
771   Jeff Castleberry       M 50-54      54/75   10:44       33:59
772   Cathie Castleberry     F 45-49      32/82   10:44       33:59
773   Robyn Hughes           F 55-59      27/75   10:44       34:00
774   Evelyn Lopez           F 35-39     61/109   10:44       34:00
775   Colleen O'Maley       F 20-24      17/31   10:45       34:01
776   Brian Booth            M 45-49      44/62   10:45       34:02
777   Nancy Fitzgerald       F 55-59      28/75   10:46       34:05
778   Lindsey Greiner        F 30-34     72/134   10:46       34:05
779   Cris Miller            F 40-44      44/92   10:46       34:05
780   Shelly Verkamp         F 50-54      30/90   10:46       34:06
781   Eric Abel              M 40-44      46/60   10:46       34:06
782   Toni Frantz            F 25-29     67/114   10:46       34:06
783   Douglas Williams       M 45-49      45/62   10:46       34:07
784   Damon Strickland       M 40-44      47/60   10:47       34:07
785   Sherie Bolen           F 50-54      31/90   10:47       34:09
786   Sharon Vanmeeter       F 60-64      11/35   10:47       34:09
787   Tammy Holm             F 50-54      32/90   10:47       34:10
788   Kathryn Hershberger    F 40-44      45/92   10:48       34:11
789   Greg Stephens          M 50-54      55/75   10:48       34:12
790   John Leonard           M 55-59      43/68   10:49       34:15
791   Morgan Hartman         F 25-29     68/114   10:49       34:16
792   Klaus Maier            M 55-59      44/68   10:49       34:16
793   Meredith Seamon        F 20-24      18/31   10:49       34:16
794   Teri Lenz              F 55-59      29/75   10:49       34:16
795   Nathan Sheryak         M 25-29      65/85   10:49       34:17
796   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        4/7   10:49       34:17
797   Stephanie Thompson     F 50-54      33/90   10:50       34:17
798   Jamie Felton           F 35-39     62/109   10:50       34:17
799   Scott Strickler        M 45-49      46/62   10:50       34:17
800   Emily Sims             F 35-39     63/109   10:50       34:18
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801   Jeff Gelwicks          M 55-59      45/68   10:50       34:18
802   Stephanie Paulson      F 30-34     73/134   10:50       34:19
803   Tom Spreacker          M 50-54      56/75   10:51       34:22
804   Julie Renshaw          F 60-64      12/35   10:52       34:25
805   Kathryn Washam         F 20-24      19/31   10:52       34:25
806   Jessica Stopher        F 30-34     74/134   10:53       34:28
807   Amalia Lehmann         F 30-34     75/134   10:53       34:29
808   Andrew Lehmann         M 30-34      58/71   10:53       34:29
809   Deborah Wilson         F 55-59      30/75   10:54       34:32
810   Lindsey Gilbert        F 30-34     76/134   10:55       34:33
811   Courtney Kruse         F 25-29     69/114   10:55       34:34
812   Dwayne Connelly        M 45-49      47/62   10:56       34:36
813   Eric Arthur            M 30-34      59/71   10:56       34:37
814   Jeff Allen             M 55-59      46/68   10:56       34:37
815   Anna Cartwright        F 25-29     70/114   10:57       34:41
816   Keith Winiger          M 50-54      57/75   10:58       34:43
817   Marcus Garrett         M 35-39      41/60   10:59       34:47
818   Sarah Garrett          F 30-34     77/134   10:59       34:47
819   Melissa Neel           F 25-29     71/114   11:00       34:49
820   Loretto Evans          F 25-29     72/114   11:00       34:49
821   Jay Maxey              M 30-34      60/71   11:00       34:51
822   Steve Perkins          M 55-59      47/68   11:01       34:52
823   Alexis Perkins         F 20-24      20/31   11:01       34:52
824   Mike Tubbs             M 55-59      48/68   11:01       34:52
825   Erica Gause            F 45-49      33/82   11:01       34:55
826   Gaye Kerschner         F 50-54      34/90   11:02       34:55
827   Brandon Schowengerdt   M 40-44      48/60   11:02       34:56
828   Dylan Zyrowski         M 25-29      66/85   11:02       34:56
829   Laura Fehr             F 55-59      31/75   11:02       34:56
830   Jenna Eup              F 40-44      46/92   11:02       34:58
831   Jill Archibald         F 55-59      32/75   11:02       34:58
832   Jane Adamson           F 60-64      13/35   11:03       34:59
833   Tammy Williams         F 30-34     78/134   11:03       35:00
834   Dana Foreman           F 40-44      47/92   11:04       35:03
835   Amie Cipolla           F 25-29     73/114   11:04       35:03
836   Pamela Arles           F 35-39     64/109   11:05       35:05
837   Royce Tassani          F 25-29     74/114   11:05       35:07
838   Trent Byram            M 35-39      42/60   11:06       35:09
839   Shino Lanham           F 55-59      33/75   11:06       35:09
840   Stephanie Singh        F 25-29     75/114   11:06       35:11
841   Michael Phillips       M 40-44      49/60   11:07       35:13
842   Adriana Zerme O        F 25-29     76/114   11:07       35:13
843   Linda Segura           F 40-44      48/92   11:08       35:17
844   Gary Logue             M 55-59      49/68   11:08       35:17
845   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        5/7   11:09       35:20
846   Nancy Daniels          F 50-54      35/90   11:11       35:25
847   Patricia Baullosa      F 40-44      49/92   11:12       35:29
848   Angela Corkwell        F 35-39     65/109   11:13       35:30
849   John Warner            M 35-39      43/60   11:13       35:31
850   Kerry Hobson           F 30-34     79/134   11:13       35:32
851   Roberto Liendo         M 35-39      44/60   11:14       35:33
852   Lisa Stenger           F 55-59      34/75   11:14       35:34
853   Bob Koldyk             M 65-69       7/16   11:15       35:36
854   Kori Chambers          F 40-44      50/92   11:15       35:39
855   Jonathan Trimble       M 30-34      61/71   11:15       35:39
856   Jessa Trimble          F 30-34     80/134   11:16       35:39
857   Stephanie Seifferlein  F 45-49      34/82   11:16       35:40
858   Scott Barrett          M 30-34      62/71   11:16       35:41
859   Kyle Vanhoecke         M 30-34      63/71   11:16       35:41
860   Chelsea Vanhoecke      F 25-29     77/114   11:16       35:41
861   Megan Siebert          F 30-34     81/134   11:16       35:41
862   Ryan Free              M 30-34      64/71   11:17       35:43
863   Doug Clouser           M 45-49      48/62   11:17       35:43
864   David Wolfe            M 45-49      49/62   11:17       35:43
865   Jeff Eggert            M 50-54      58/75   11:17       35:43
866   Katherine Bradford     F 30-34     82/134   11:17       35:44
867   Robin Hensley          F 55-59      35/75   11:17       35:45
868   Jeromy Rainey          M 45-49      50/62   11:17       35:46
869   David Hollis           M 25-29      67/85   11:18       35:46
870   Noah Bresley           M 25-29      68/85   11:18       35:46
871   Kay Jackson            F 60-64      14/35   11:18       35:48
872   Michele Cook           F 45-49      35/82   11:19       35:50
873   Hilary Normand         F 25-29     78/114   11:20       35:54
874   Ariela McKenzie        F 20-24      21/31   11:20       35:54
875   Valerie Piehl          F 40-44      51/92   11:20       35:55
876   Michael Normand        M 30-34      65/71   11:21       35:56
877   Michele Zoiss          F 55-59      36/75   11:21       35:57
878   Ashley Furois          F 35-39     66/109   11:21       35:57
879   Tara Shepard-Long      F 45-49      36/82   11:21       35:57
880   Cynthia McCullough     F 35-39     67/109   11:21       35:58
881   Christina Lear         F 30-34     83/134   11:22       35:59
882   Daniel Clerget         M 25-29      69/85   11:22       35:59
883   Stephanie Lowe         F 35-39     68/109   11:22       35:59
884   Brenda Goodrich        F 60-64      15/35   11:22       35:59
885   Dan Kelleher           M 50-54      59/75   11:23       36:02
886   Kevin Lund             M 25-29      70/85   11:23       36:02
887   Maria Matney           F 20-24      22/31   11:23       36:03
888   Stacy Adams            F 40-44      52/92   11:23       36:03
889   Lori Kelleher          F 50-54      36/90   11:23       36:04
890   Julie Settlemyre       F 45-49      37/82   11:23       36:04
891   Mark Settlemyre        M 50-54      60/75   11:24       36:05
892   Jennifer Hudon - Terre F 50-54      37/90   11:24       36:06
893   Samuel Falk            M 25-29      71/85   11:24       36:08
894   Sara Terrell           F 35-39     69/109   11:26       36:14
895   Ian Stoller-Kannik     M 35-39      45/60   11:27       36:16
896   Thomas Perkins         M 50-54      61/75   11:27       36:16
897   Sara Daluga            F 30-34     84/134   11:28       36:17
898   Sarah Nierman          F 35-39     70/109   11:28       36:18
899   Carrie Strout          F 45-49      38/82   11:28       36:19
900   Bryan Mitchell         M 35-39      46/60   11:28       36:20
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901   Brittany Wiseman       F 35-39     71/109   11:29       36:21
902   Katie Robbins          F 45-49      39/82   11:29       36:22
903   Kelly Schneider        F 45-49      40/82   11:29       36:22
904   Emily Damson           F 45-49      41/82   11:29       36:24
905   Brian Chernish         M 35-39      47/60   11:31       36:27
906   Chad Sweeney           M 45-49      51/62   11:31       36:28
907   Duane McKinney         M 45-49      52/62   11:31       36:29
908   Jordan Reno            F 30-34     85/134   11:32       36:30
909   John Pollock           M 25-29      72/85   11:32       36:30
910   Adam Speicher          M 30-34      66/71   11:32       36:31
911   Emily Eaton            F 20-24      23/31   11:33       36:33
912   Tracy Moseman          F 30-34     86/134   11:33       36:36
913   Tonya Stojkovic        F 45-49      42/82   11:34       36:37
914   Niki Groninger         F 40-44      53/92   11:35       36:40
915   Francis Quinlan        M 50-54      62/75   11:35       36:41
916   Michelle Phelps        F 35-39     72/109   11:36       36:44
917   Melanie Wagner         F 45-49      43/82   11:36       36:44
918   Jeff Armie             M 55-59      50/68   11:36       36:45
919   Kara Paciorek          F 40-44      54/92   11:37       36:47
920   Amy Beekley            F 40-44      55/92   11:37       36:47
921   Adam Ritter            M 35-39      48/60   11:37       36:49
922   Jennifer Mitchell      F 40-44      56/92   11:37       36:49
923   Annie Ames             F 35-39     73/109   11:38       36:49
924   Laura Ritter           F 35-39     74/109   11:38       36:49
925   Jonathan Morgan        M 25-29      73/85   11:38       36:49
926   Maggie Carter          F 25-29     79/114   11:38       36:50
927   Justin Norris          M 25-29      74/85   11:38       36:51
928   Lindsey Casselman      F 20-24      24/31   11:38       36:52
929   Justin Piercy          M 30-34      67/71   11:39       36:53
930   Marcia Piercy          M 60-64      27/37   11:39       36:54
931   Molly Shreve           F 30-34     87/134   11:39       36:55
932   Karolyn Peeler         F 50-54      38/90   11:40       36:56
933   Sabine Coons           F 50-54      39/90   11:40       36:57
934   Julie Cutter           F 50-54      40/90   11:41       37:00
935   Kendra Curless         F 30-34     88/134   11:41       37:01
936   Carolyn Schmidt        F 50-54      41/90   11:42       37:02
937   Melissa Patterson      F 40-44      57/92   11:42       37:02
938   Brandi Tinnon          F 30-34     89/134   11:42       37:03
939   David Butz             M 35-39      49/60   11:42       37:03
940   Karl Evory             M 65-69       8/16   11:42       37:04
941   Tessie Lloyd-Jones     F 75-UP        1/1   11:43       37:05
942   Katie Oropeza          F 35-39     75/109   11:44       37:11
943   Jessica Furstenberg    F 35-39     76/109   11:45       37:11
944   Beth Weetman           F 45-49      44/82   11:46       37:16
945   Allison Clark          F 35-39     77/109   11:46       37:16
946   Jen Cooper             F 40-44      58/92   11:46       37:17
947   Rose Ellen Hoeltke     F 45-49      45/82   11:46       37:17
948   Dani Weaver            F 30-34     90/134   11:46       37:17
949   Patty Palencer         F 70-74        1/4   11:47       37:18
950   Rob McIntyre           M 50-54      63/75   11:47       37:20
951   Kyle Kopke             F 50-54      42/90   11:48       37:22
952   Miguel Ruiz            M 30-34      68/71   11:48       37:23
953   Christine Johnson      F 40-44      59/92   11:49       37:25
954   Dan Goens              M 50-54      64/75   11:49       37:25
955   Scott Dicks            M 40-44      50/60   11:49       37:25
956   Anita Silverman        F 50-54      43/90   11:49       37:25
957   Jamie Kelly            F 40-44      60/92   11:50       37:28
958   Josie Breving          F 40-44      61/92   11:50       37:28
959   Mark Breving           M 40-44      51/60   11:50       37:28
960   Shawn Wooden           M 40-44      52/60   11:51       37:32
961   Janet Potts            F 50-54      44/90   11:51       37:32
962   Ashley Butz            M 35-39      50/60   11:51       37:33
963   Connor Stevens         M 20-24      29/30   11:52       37:35
964   Nanci Over             F 55-59      37/75   11:52       37:35
965   Jeff McMahan           M 60-64      28/37   11:53       37:37
966   Laura McMahan          F 45-49      46/82   11:53       37:38
967   Julie Singer           F 30-34     91/134   11:54       37:41
968   Kelsey Cummins         F 25-29     80/114   11:54       37:42
969   Jeffrey Kestin         M 50-54      65/75   11:55       37:43
970   Kimberly Vining        F 35-39     78/109   11:55       37:44
971   Kimball Lloyd-Jones    M 75-UP        1/1   11:55       37:45
972   Alice-Anne Alcorn      F 35-39     79/109   11:57       37:52
973   Robert Alcorn          M 35-39      51/60   11:58       37:53
974   Angela Cole            F 50-54      45/90   11:58       37:54
975   Cynthia Kaufman        F 60-64      16/35   11:58       37:54
976   Kelly Howe             F 40-44      62/92   11:58       37:55
977   Cody Long              M 25-29      75/85   11:58       37:55
978   Eduardo Arias          M 40-44      53/60   11:59       37:57
979   Julie Huddleston       F 35-39     80/109   11:59       37:57
980   Becky Roberts          F 35-39     81/109   11:59       37:57
981   Daniel Adams           M 60-64      29/37   11:59       37:58
982   Heather Crayner        F 30-34     92/134   12:00       38:01
983   Benjamin Crayner       M 30-34      69/71   12:00       38:01
984   Steven Delee           M 50-54      66/75   12:03       38:08
985   Patrick Chambers       M 35-39      52/60   12:04       38:11
986   Celeste Shive          F 45-49      47/82   12:04       38:12
987   Anna Contreras         F 45-49      48/82   12:04       38:13
988   Cecile Capps           F 45-49      49/82   12:04       38:14
989   Stacy Mitchell         F 40-44      63/92   12:04       38:14
990   Cristen Sanderson      F 25-29     81/114   12:05       38:15
991   Samuel Barnes          M 01-15        4/5   12:05       38:15
992   Jobie Zeigler          F 30-34     93/134   12:05       38:16
993   Austin Adams           M 40-44      54/60   12:06       38:19
994   Gina Johnson           F 45-49      50/82   12:08       38:24
995   Anne Beechler          F 16-19        1/1   12:09       38:27
996   Susan Skelton          F 50-54      46/90   12:09       38:29
997   Tom Brake              M 35-39      53/60   12:10       38:31
998   Geoff Tanner           M 25-29      76/85   12:10       38:31
999   Becky Bechtel          F 60-64      17/35   12:10       38:33
1000  Laura Solano           F 30-34     94/134   12:12       38:37

Generated March 21, 2026 at 5:20 AM 10/14



2019 RUN(317) Fountain Square Results powered by Old National Bank - 3.17 Mile Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1001  Kelly Robertson        F 30-34     95/134   12:12       38:39
1002  Michael Snyder         M 01-15        5/5   12:12       38:39
1003  Lisa Doerner           F 45-49      51/82   12:14       38:46
1004  Amanda Lawrence        F 35-39     82/109   12:14       38:46
1005  Sarah Dillinger        F 45-49      52/82   12:16       38:50
1006  Penny Scott            F 65-69       1/10   12:16       38:51
1007  Annette Dinneen        F 60-64      18/35   12:16       38:51
1008  Mark Piercy            M 60-64      30/37   12:17       38:53
1009  Michelle Bell          F 50-54      47/90   12:17       38:55
1010  Susan Fasig            F 55-59      38/75   12:19       38:59
1011  Diane Ranft            F 55-59      39/75   12:19       38:59
1012  Tammy Mills            F 50-54      48/90   12:19       39:00
1013  Lori Luke              F 50-54      49/90   12:20       39:05
1014  Jeff Kitchens          M 50-54      67/75   12:21       39:06
1015  Kristi Kissick         F 55-59      40/75   12:21       39:07
1016  Jessica Kissick        F 25-29     82/114   12:21       39:07
1017  Carly Tanner           F 25-29     83/114   12:22       39:09
1018  Jennifer Sheehan       F 45-49      53/82   12:22       39:09
1019  Morgan Kinkead         F 20-24      25/31   12:22       39:11
1020  Sandra Nichols         F 55-59      41/75   12:22       39:11
1021  Becky Pokrandt         F 25-29     84/114   12:22       39:11
1022  Jamaal Reedus          M 40-44      55/60   12:23       39:12
1023  Edward Roberson        M 55-59      51/68   12:24       39:16
1024  Lorrie Rainey          F 45-49      54/82   12:27       39:27
1025  Ashley Timbrook        F 30-34     96/134   12:28       39:31
1026  Libby Young            F 25-29     85/114   12:30       39:35
1027  Ryan Garner            M 25-29      77/85   12:30       39:36
1028  Claire Lee             F 45-49      55/82   12:30       39:36
1029  Amber Parker           F 30-34     97/134   12:32       39:43
1030  Erin Bradley           F 35-39     83/109   12:33       39:44
1031  Phillip Blair Ross     M 55-59      52/68   12:33       39:45
1032  Jamey Johnson          F 40-44      64/92   12:33       39:45
1033  Phillip Bradley        M 35-39      54/60   12:33       39:45
1034  Andrea Montgomery      F 50-54      50/90   12:34       39:48
1035  Angie Wampler          F 30-34     98/134   12:35       39:51
1036  Nithin Reddy           M 25-29      78/85   12:36       39:54
1037  Greg Palencer          M 70-74        3/6   12:37       39:56
1038  Peggy Homeier          F 55-59      42/75   12:39       40:04
1039  David Homeier          M 55-59      53/68   12:39       40:04
1040  Patricia Hemmerle      F 65-69       2/10   12:41       40:11
1041  Christine Davis        F 45-49      56/82   12:44       40:19
1042  Pauly D'Angelo        M 45-49      53/62   12:44       40:19
1043  Joe Culp               M 60-64      31/37   12:44       40:19
1044  David Murphy           M 70-74        4/6   12:44       40:20
1045  Christopher Waugh      M 35-39      55/60   12:44       40:20
1046  Marci Haines           F 50-54      51/90   12:44       40:20
1047  Richard Deal           M 55-59      54/68   12:45       40:22
1048  Judy Cvetinovich       F 60-64      19/35   12:48       40:32
1049  Larry Gogel            M 65-69       9/16   12:48       40:34
1050  Christina Moore        F 50-54      52/90   12:49       40:36
1051  Georgann Adams         F 55-59      43/75   12:50       40:38
1052  Michaela Krahulik      F 25-29     86/114   12:50       40:38
1053  Angela Ruiz            F 30-34     99/134   12:50       40:39
1054  John McKinzie          M 45-49      54/62   12:51       40:43
1055  Alicia Libla           F 35-39     84/109   12:52       40:44
1056  Carla Culp             F 60-64      20/35   12:52       40:45
1057  Teresa Hazel           F 50-54      53/90   12:52       40:45
1058  Christina Molinari     F 25-29     87/114   12:52       40:46
1059  Karen Duvall           F 50-54      54/90   12:54       40:51
1060  Scott Workman          M 45-49      55/62   12:55       40:53
1061  Scott Underwood        M 55-59      55/68   12:56       40:57
1062  Mary Jordan            F 55-59      44/75   12:56       40:57
1063  Jason Ryan             M 35-39      56/60   12:59       41:07
1064  Katie Wietbrock        F 25-29     88/114   12:59       41:07
1065  Jacki McCoy            F 45-49      57/82   13:00       41:10
1066  Natalie Peifer         F 50-54      55/90   13:02       41:16
1067  Joe Hummel             M 45-49      56/62   13:06       41:29
1068  Joey Hummel            F 01-15        5/7   13:06       41:30
1069  Haley Hill             F 30-34    100/134   13:08       41:34
1070  Naia Ballinger         F 45-49      58/82   13:09       41:38
1071  Sara Jones             F 25-29     89/114   13:10       41:41
1072  Tracy Paton            F 50-54      56/90   13:11       41:44
1073  Mary Jones             F 45-49      59/82   13:12       41:48
1074  Jamie Flanagan         F 40-44      65/92   13:13       41:52
1075  Kyle Steele            M 30-34      70/71   13:14       41:54
1076  Michelle Tubbs         F 55-59      45/75   13:14       41:54
1077  Jennifer Lightcap      F 45-49      60/82   13:14       41:56
1078  Kathy Sexton           F 50-54      57/90   13:15       41:57
1079  Melissa Friedman       F 30-34    101/134   13:18       42:06
1080  Denise Gates           F 35-39     85/109   13:19       42:10
1081  Shawnda Trout          F 40-44      66/92   13:19       42:11
1082  Steve Alcorn           M 65-69      10/16   13:23       42:22
1083  Greg Harger            M 65-69      11/16   13:23       42:24
1084  Trevor Stephens        M 45-49      57/62   13:24       42:25
1085  Emily Blackie          F 30-34    102/134   13:25       42:29
1086  Lauren Harger          F 30-34    103/134   13:26       42:33
1087  Anna Fagg              F 45-49      61/82   13:26       42:34
1088  Heather Jaynes         F 40-44      67/92   13:27       42:35
1089  Luann Harger           F 60-64      21/35   13:27       42:36
1090  Roger Elkins           M 55-59      56/68   13:28       42:38
1091  Saoirse McGann         F 01-15        6/7   13:30       42:46
1092  Elizabeth Kee          F 40-44      68/92   13:30       42:46
1093  Sean McGann            M 45-49      58/62   13:30       42:46
1094  Cristina Fontana       F 50-54      58/90   13:30       42:46
1095  Molly Connor           F 40-44      69/92   13:31       42:47
1096  Brenna McDonald        F 45-49      62/82   13:31       42:49
1097  Cindy Deal             F 55-59      46/75   13:31       42:49
1098  Kathleen Deal          F 55-59      47/75   13:31       42:50
1099  Teresa Harrison        F 55-59      48/75   13:33       42:56
1100  Nicki Chernish         F 35-39     86/109   13:35       43:01
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1101  Connie Wininger        F 65-69       3/10   13:36       43:05
1102  Kelly Bruner           F 35-39     87/109   13:37       43:07
1103  Lauren Arthur          F 30-34    104/134   13:37       43:09
1104  Drew Farrington        M 25-29      79/85   13:40       43:16
1105  Abbie Yeager           F 25-29     90/114   13:41       43:20
1106  Tracy Windeknecht      F 35-39     88/109   13:43       43:27
1107  Matt Smorch            M 50-54      68/75   13:43       43:27
1108  Stacey Smorch          F 50-54      59/90   13:43       43:28
1109  Priscilla Gunn         F 55-59      49/75   13:45       43:34
1110  Michelle Quertinmont   F 55-59      50/75   13:45       43:34
1111  Jennifer Means         F 50-54      60/90   13:49       43:47
1112  Scott Morrisson        M 55-59      57/68   13:50       43:49
1113  Brandi Barnes          F 35-39     89/109   13:53       43:57
1114  Katrina Reedus         F 40-44      70/92   13:53       43:59
1115  Hilary Brown           F 40-44      71/92   13:54       44:02
1116  Janet Hoffman          F 60-64      22/35   13:54       44:03
1117  Katie Deveau           F 30-34    105/134   13:57       44:12
1118  Connie Bartere         F 45-49      63/82   13:58       44:16
1119  Kristine Maier         F 45-49      64/82   13:58       44:16
1120  Rachel Purviance       F 25-29     91/114   14:00       44:19
1121  Kate Bayless           F 25-29     92/114   14:01       44:22
1122  Robert Donica          M 55-59      58/68   14:09       44:47
1123  Michael Meier          M 50-54      69/75   14:09       44:48
1124  Pam Getz               F 55-59      51/75   14:16       45:11
1125  Jamicka Edwards        F 40-44      72/92   14:19       45:20
1126  Gina Scott             F 25-29     93/114   14:19       45:21
1127  Lauren Tuttle          F 30-34    106/134   14:20       45:23
1128  Mike Easley            M 50-54      70/75   14:21       45:27
1129  Stacy Ferguson         F 40-44      73/92   14:25       45:39
1130  Martie Hoofer          F 45-49      65/82   14:25       45:39
1131  Anna Arnott            F 25-29     94/114   14:25       45:41
1132  Jonna Isaacs           F 70-74        2/4   14:27       45:47
1133  Rebecca Cass           F 40-44      74/92   14:30       45:56
1134  Jenny Greyerbiehl      F 35-39     90/109   14:30       45:57
1135  Jerry Hohn             M 65-69      12/16   14:32       46:03
1136  Melissa Freeman        F 25-29     95/114   14:33       46:04
1137  Sara Graves            F 35-39     91/109   14:34       46:08
1138  Laura Genrich-Perkins  F 50-54      61/90   14:39       46:23
1139  Kelly Darragh          F 25-29     96/114   14:39       46:25
1140  Brenda Westfall        F 55-59      52/75   14:42       46:32
1141  Megan Nelson           F 30-34    107/134   14:43       46:36
1142  Suphansa Gunn          F 30-34    108/134   14:43       46:37
1143  Amanda Dicks           F 40-44      75/92   14:45       46:42
1144  MacKenzie Ruark Daniel F 35-39     92/109   14:45       46:44
1145  Lisa Kitchens          F 50-54      62/90   14:48       46:53
1146  Suzann Richey          F 55-59      53/75   14:53       47:08
1147  John McShea            M 65-69      13/16   14:53       47:09
1148  Toni Waggoner          F 45-49      66/82   14:54       47:13
1149  Tye Morris             M 25-29      80/85   14:56       47:18
1150  Brittany Ecker         F 35-39     93/109   14:57       47:22
1151  Amy Wihebrink          F 45-49      67/82   14:57       47:23
1152  Lisa Sims              F 45-49      68/82   15:01       47:35
1153  Kelly Freeman          F 50-54      63/90   15:02       47:36
1154  Amanda Carmichael      F 40-44      76/92   15:05       47:46
1155  Alyssa Tolly           F 25-29     97/114   15:05       47:47
1156  Kim Klotz              F 50-54      64/90   15:06       47:51
1157  Jim Isaacs             M 70-74        5/6   15:07       47:53
1158  Jim Rees               M 65-69      14/16   15:08       47:56
1159  Ray Wetnight           M 65-69      15/16   15:08       47:56
1160  Denise Rogers          F 65-69       4/10   15:12       48:08
1161  Susan Frissell         F 65-69       5/10   15:12       48:08
1162  Lisa Henley            F 55-59      54/75   15:15       48:17
1163  Dori Davis             F 60-64      23/35   15:15       48:17
1164  Laura Wheeler          F 35-39     94/109   15:15       48:18
1165  Abbi Mast              F 30-34    109/134   15:19       48:32
1166  Susan Fox              F 50-54      65/90   15:20       48:34
1167  Jim Cangany            M 50-54      71/75   15:22       48:39
1168  Nancy Cangany          F 55-59      55/75   15:22       48:39
1169  Bobbi Williams         F 50-54      66/90   15:25       48:51
1170  Danny Smith            M 60-64      32/37   15:27       48:56
1171  Karen Smith            F 70-74        3/4   15:27       48:56
1172  Carole Snyder          F 55-59      56/75   15:30       49:07
1173  Melody Niquette        F 60-64      24/35   15:31       49:07
1174  Kay Greene             F 60-64      25/35   15:32       49:11
1175  Kathe Bell             F 70-74        4/4   15:32       49:12
1176  Jim Bethuram           M 65-69      16/16   15:32       49:12
1177  Erin Bethuram          F 40-44      77/92   15:32       49:13
1178  Emily Becher           F 35-39     95/109   15:32       49:13
1179  Sara Brainerd          F 40-44      78/92   15:34       49:17
1180  Madeline Poteet        F 20-24      26/31   15:36       49:24
1181  Stephanie Meyer        F 25-29     98/114   15:40       49:37
1182  Kristy Litton          F 40-44      79/92   15:40       49:38
1183  Matt Mattiello         M 50-54      72/75   15:41       49:42
1184  Tiffany Barron         F 40-44      80/92   15:43       49:47
1185  Matthew Jerrell        M 35-39      57/60   15:47       49:59
1186  Maria Zatkulak         F 30-34    110/134   15:47       50:00
1187  Kevin Czerniakowski    M 40-44      56/60   15:48       50:01
1188  Tammy Czerniakowski    F 40-44      81/92   15:48       50:02
1189  Anne Thompson          F 65-69       6/10   15:50       50:10
1190  Tracy Thompson         F 25-29     99/114   15:50       50:10
1191  Cindy Kingery          F 45-49      69/82   15:51       50:11
1192  Vicki Poteet           F 55-59      57/75   15:54       50:21
1193  Christey Lanham        F 50-54      67/90   15:54       50:21
1194  Brooke Shoopman        F 25-29    100/114   15:54       50:22
1195  Tracy Wooden           F 45-49      70/82   15:56       50:27
1196  Miranda Wellington     F 35-39     96/109   15:56       50:27
1197  Shannon Workman        F 40-44      82/92   15:56       50:27
1198  Lisa Spreacker         F 50-54      68/90   15:57       50:30
1199  Jeffrey Sexton         M 50-54      73/75   15:58       50:35
1200  Lee Grant              M 55-59      59/68   15:58       50:35
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1201  Adam Conyers           M 40-44      57/60   15:59       50:36
1202  Dawn Moore             F 50-54      69/90   16:01       50:44
1203  Dayna Crawley          F 30-34    111/134   16:01       50:45
1204  Melissa House          F 35-39     97/109   16:02       50:48
1205  Melanie Smith          F 35-39     98/109   16:02       50:49
1206  Elizabeth Allen        F 01-15        7/7   16:03       50:49
1207  Kelly Allen            F 50-54      70/90   16:04       50:53
1208  Aly Horrigan           F 30-34    112/134   16:05       50:56
1209  Kathryn Heman          F 30-34    113/134   16:05       50:56
1210  Matt Gilmore           M 35-39      58/60   16:05       50:57
1211  Angela Myers           F 30-34    114/134   16:07       51:04
1212  Gavin Myers            M 25-29      81/85   16:07       51:04
1213  Kimberly Collar        F 55-59      58/75   16:09       51:08
1214  Marlo Neustifter       F 45-49      71/82   16:09       51:09
1215  Amber Miller           F 35-39     99/109   16:11       51:16
1216  Alyssa Hall            F 35-39    100/109   16:14       51:26
1217  Sheena Knotts          F 35-39    101/109   16:15       51:27
1218  Amanda Meiklejohn      F 25-29    101/114   16:15       51:28
1219  Karen Stephens         F 50-54      71/90   16:15       51:28
1220  Anna Newmaster         F 30-34    115/134   16:15       51:28
1221  Glenn Keller           M 60-64      33/37   16:15       51:29
1222  Jennifer Ruotanen      F 55-59      59/75   16:15       51:29
1223  Paul Ruotanen          M 55-59      60/68   16:15       51:30
1224  Alyson Ruotanen        F 25-29    102/114   16:15       51:30
1225  Joy Ruble              F 45-49      72/82   16:16       51:30
1226  Blake Cook             M 25-29      82/85   16:16       51:33
1227  Jodie Floyd            F 50-54      72/90   16:17       51:36
1228  Jamie Yan              F 30-34    116/134   16:20       51:43
1229  Rene Johnson           F 60-64      26/35   16:20       51:44
1230  Eleny Hostetler        F 55-59      60/75   16:20       51:45
1231  Ashley Schowengerdt    F 30-34    117/134   16:21       51:48
1232  Melanie Eich           F 25-29    103/114   16:21       51:48
1233  Elizabeth Doebler      F 50-54      73/90   16:23       51:53
1234  Kathleen Davis         F 50-54      74/90   16:24       51:57
1235  Michelle Hutson        F 55-59      61/75   16:25       52:00
1236  Maureen O'Hara Riner  F 55-59      62/75   16:25       52:01
1237  Karen Dunbar           F 45-49      73/82   16:28       52:10
1238  Jennifer Edens         F 45-49      74/82   16:28       52:10
1239  Tim Edens              M 45-49      59/62   16:29       52:12
1240  Amanda Kieser          F 30-34    118/134   16:34       52:30
1241  Katie Paulson          F 30-34    119/134   16:35       52:31
1242  Shawn Humphrey         M 45-49      60/62   16:36       52:34
1243  Elizabeth Otteson      F 55-59      63/75   16:36       52:35
1244  John Otteson           M 55-59      61/68   16:36       52:36
1245  Abby Dewing            F 30-34    120/134   16:44       53:01
1246  Mark Pennington        M 55-59      62/68   16:45       53:02
1247  Holly Pennington       F 20-24      27/31   16:45       53:03
1248  Susan Pennington       F 55-59      64/75   16:46       53:06
1249  Maureen Duncan         F 55-59      65/75   16:48       53:12
1250  Suzanne Daoust         F 65-69       7/10   16:48       53:12
1251  Cheryl Babic           F 60-64      27/35   16:48       53:13
1252  Masie Duncan           F 25-29    104/114   16:49       53:14
1253  Heather Ternet         F 45-49      75/82   16:49       53:15
1254  Angie McIntyre         F 45-49      76/82   16:52       53:26
1255  Gratz Bailey           M 50-54      74/75   16:56       53:37
1256  Terri Bailey           F 50-54      75/90   16:56       53:37
1257  Linda Larson           F 55-59      66/75   16:59       53:46
1258  Charles Corkwell       M 35-39      59/60   16:59       53:49
1259  Maria Uhrig            F 20-24      28/31   17:01       53:53
1260  Thomas Uhrig           M 55-59      63/68   17:01       53:54
1261  Tricia Holmes          F 30-34    121/134   17:02       53:56
1262  Michelle Holmes        F 30-34    122/134   17:02       53:57
1263  Laura Colgate          F 55-59      67/75   17:02       53:58
1264  Karin Vanvleet         F 25-29    105/114   17:03       54:00
1265  Julie Glover           F 60-64      28/35   17:03       54:00
1266  Dustin Vanvleet        M 25-29      83/85   17:03       54:01
1267  Josie Henneke          F 60-64      29/35   17:08       54:16
1268  Geralyn Schroeder      F 65-69       8/10   17:09       54:18
1269  Seth Polacek           M 25-29      84/85   17:10       54:22
1270  Sarah Polacek          F 25-29    106/114   17:10       54:23
1271  Denise Soltis          F 50-54      76/90   17:10       54:24
1272  Abby Soltis            F 25-29    107/114   17:11       54:24
1273  Michelle Gahimer       F 55-59      68/75   17:18       54:47
1274  Danielle Glick         F 30-34    123/134   17:18       54:49
1275  Sarah Harris           F 30-34    124/134   17:19       54:50
1276  Hannah Okerson         F 25-29    108/114   17:20       54:55
1277  Kayla Rogers           F 30-34    125/134   17:21       54:56
1278  Jose Hernandez         M 60-64      34/37   17:26       55:14
1279  Max Barber             M 20-24      30/30   17:27       55:15
1280  Marcia Johnson         F 50-54      77/90   17:27       55:17
1281  Kimber Rueff           F 55-59      69/75   17:30       55:25
1282  Kacie Linehan          F 35-39    102/109   17:33       55:36
1283  Kristi Brown           F 50-54      78/90   17:33       55:37
1284  Rita Linehan           F 60-64      30/35   17:33       55:37
1285  Stephani Prather       F 25-29    109/114   17:34       55:39
1286  Lisa Dum               F 60-64      31/35   17:34       55:39
1287  Kathy Sampson          F 50-54      79/90   17:34       55:39
1288  Angela Raab            F 40-44      83/92   17:34       55:39
1289  T. Denise Kelley-Jones F 60-64      32/35   17:39       55:53
1290  Sara Farny             F 35-39    103/109   17:40       55:57
1291  Paige Coombs           F 50-54      80/90   17:42       56:04
1292  John Stark             M 25-29      85/85   17:44       56:11
1293  Michael Hill           M 55-59      64/68   17:44       56:11
1294  Kaitlin Laplant        F 20-24      29/31   17:44       56:12
1295  Katie Hill             F 30-34    126/134   17:45       56:12
1296  Debbie Smith           F 60-64      33/35   17:47       56:18
1297  Kris Murray            F 50-54      81/90   17:47       56:18
1298  Heather Hohenberger    F 40-44      84/92   17:53       56:39
1299  Holly Simpson          F 45-49      77/82   17:53       56:39
1300  Bill Beechler          M 45-49      61/62   17:53       56:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1301  Lori England           F 50-54      82/90   17:56       56:47
1302  Kindra Swafford        F 30-34    127/134   18:03       57:11
1303  Kara Staton            F 35-39    104/109   18:03       57:12
1304  Andrea Welker          F 40-44      85/92   18:04       57:15
1305  Theresa Price          F 30-34    128/134   18:05       57:15
1306  Lucy Witte             F 65-69       9/10   18:06       57:20
1307  Brian Brinegar         M 40-44      58/60   18:06       57:20
1308  Shanna Brinegar        F 40-44      86/92   18:07       57:22
1309  James Cochran          M 40-44      59/60   18:07       57:25
1310  Angela Cochran         F 35-39    105/109   18:10       57:32
1311  Bob Devoss             M 70-74        6/6   18:12       57:38
1312  Kurt Schnell           M 50-54      75/75   18:23       58:14
1313  Pam Mathias            F 55-59      70/75   18:23       58:15
1314  Laurie Koldyk          F 60-64      34/35   18:24       58:17
1315  Susan Rothenberger     F 50-54      83/90   18:24       58:17
1316  Heidi Greist           F 35-39    106/109   18:27       58:27
1317  Mark Mathias           M 60-64      35/37   18:27       58:27
1318  Tom Greist             M 40-44      60/60   18:27       58:28
1319  Kathrine Sanders       F 40-44      87/92   18:27       58:28
1320  Patti Schnell          F 55-59      71/75   18:28       58:29
1321  Brett Goodwin          M 35-39      60/60   18:30       58:36
1322  Linda Waeiss           F 55-59      72/75   18:33       58:44
1323  Julie Myers            F 50-54      84/90   18:33       58:45
1324  Debbie Underhill       F 50-54      85/90   18:33       58:46
1325  Christie Yoder         F 40-44      88/92   18:34       58:49
1326  Lovisa Enders          F 45-49      78/82   18:34       58:49
1327  Krista Gordon          F 30-34    129/134   18:35       58:52
1328  Helen Lizano           F 25-29    110/114   18:42       59:13
1329  James Martin           M 55-59      65/68   18:43       59:16
1330  Julie Martin           F 55-59      73/75   18:43       59:17
1331  Natasha Jones          F 45-49      79/82   18:47       59:29
1332  Carole Miller          F 65-69      10/10   18:48       59:33
1333  Kristen Walker         F 25-29    111/114   18:50       59:38
1334  Chip Walker            M 55-59      66/68   18:51       59:44
1335  Betsy Walker           F 55-59      74/75   18:52       59:45
1336  Rebecca Lesh           F 30-34    130/134   18:56     1:00:00
1337  Olivia West            F 20-24      30/31   19:07     1:00:32
1338  Beckey Schwertfeger    F 45-49      80/82   19:07     1:00:32
1339  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        6/7   19:07     1:00:33
1340  Laura Clark            F 35-39    107/109   19:07     1:00:34
1341  Lori Freeman           F 40-44      89/92   19:08     1:00:36
1342  Tracy Barnes           F 50-54      86/90   19:08     1:00:36
1343  Ashely Garner          F 20-24      31/31   19:09     1:00:40
1344  Nicole Kraus           F 30-34    131/134   19:10     1:00:41
1345  Jeff Hoeltke           M 55-59      67/68   19:10     1:00:41
1346  Rohit Bhandari         M 30-34      71/71   19:11     1:00:45
1347  Trish Marqua           F 50-54      87/90   19:11     1:00:45
1348  Penny Cook             F 45-49      81/82   19:11     1:00:47
1349  Katie Hettmansberger   F 35-39    108/109   19:12     1:00:50
1350  Ashley Grice           F 25-29    112/114   19:13     1:00:51
1351  Pamela Pikus           F 30-34    132/134   19:13     1:00:51
1352  Kris Dougherty         M 45-49      62/62   19:13     1:00:52
1353  Samantha O'Conner     F 40-44      90/92   19:13     1:00:52
1354  Jackie Thomas          F 45-49      82/82   19:18     1:01:09
1355  Lori Elkins            F 50-54      88/90   19:19     1:01:10
1356  Chuck Spencer          M 55-59      68/68   19:24     1:01:27
1357  Jacqueline Francescon  F 40-44      91/92   19:25     1:01:30
1358  Cassandra Burmeister   F 30-34    133/134   19:36     1:02:06
1359  Kara Orr               F 25-29    113/114   19:36     1:02:06
1360  Angela Flynn           F 35-39    109/109   19:54     1:03:02
1361  Adrienne Eckart        F 30-34    134/134   19:54     1:03:03
1362  Quentin Francescon     M 60-64      36/37   19:58     1:03:16
1363  Christiane Pugh        F 40-44      92/92   20:41     1:05:31
1364  Alyssa Lauer           F 25-29    114/114   20:41     1:05:32
1365  Linda Row              F 60-64      35/35   21:11     1:07:06
1366  John Row               M 60-64      37/37   21:11     1:07:06
1367  Kristie Stewart        F 50-54      89/90   21:29     1:08:04
1368  Kimberly Kuntz         F 55-59      75/75   21:30     1:08:05
1369  Tracy Cockrum          F 50-54      90/90   21:32     1:08:12
1370  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        7/7                    
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